
Halifax (CAN)

1-5 Jun 2022

Halifax 2022 Youth & Masters Pan Am Championships

Recurve Under 18 Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 614 MORA Yatana MEX 6  (25,28,26,24,29)

9/ 556 CASTRO ZAPATA Yessica COL 4  (25,26,26,26,26)

5/ 591 WORKMAN Elizabeth USA 0  (26,25,27)

4/ 596 TRINDADE ESTEVEZ PEREIRA Isabelle BRA 6  (29,26,29)

3/ 602 GUTIERREZ Diana MEX 6  (29,26,25,29)

6/ 585 HAWASH Janna CAN 2  (25,16,26,24)

10/ 554 GOMEZ GARZA Mariana MEX 0  (25,25,23)

2/ 610 VIJAY Akshara USA 6  (26,26,25)

MORA Y (MEX)

3  (26,25,28,25,25)

TRINDADE ESTEVEZ PEREIRA I (BRA)

7  (26,27,27,27,26)

GUTIERREZ D (MEX)

6  (28,28,27,29)

VIJAY A (USA)

2  (25,26,28,25)

TRINDADE ESTEVEZ PEREIRA I (BRA)

0  (24,27,27)

GUTIERREZ D (MEX)

6  (25,28,29)

MORA Y (MEX)

6  (27,29,23,27,27-T. 9)

VIJAY A (USA)

5  (27,27,25,23,28-T. 8)

GOLD

GUTIERREZ D (MEX)

SILVER

TRINDADE ESTEVEZ PEREIRA I (BRA)

BRONZE

MORA Y (MEX)

Final Rank
1 GUTIERREZ Diana MEX
2 TRINDADE ESTEVEZ PEREIRA Isabelle BRA
3 MORA Yatana MEX
4 VIJAY Akshara USA
5 CASTRO ZAPATA Yessica COL 4 (129)
6 HAWASH Janna CAN 2 (91)
7 WORKMAN Elizabeth USA 0 (78)
8 GOMEZ GARZA Mariana MEX 0 (73)
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Halifax (CAN)

1-5 Jun 2022

Halifax 2022 Youth & Masters Pan Am Championships

Recurve Under 18 Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 614 MORA Yatana MEX

-Bye-

9/ 556 CASTRO ZAPATA Yessica COL 7  (27,20,25,27,27)

8/ 572 VILLAMIL RÍOS Ana Sofía COL 3  (21,27,25,25,26)

5/ 591 WORKMAN Elizabeth USA

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 596 TRINDADE ESTEVEZ PEREIRA Isabelle BRA

3/ 602 GUTIERREZ Diana MEX

-Bye-

11/ 432 LIAO Madison USA 0  (19,17,22)

6/ 585 HAWASH Janna CAN 6  (26,27,25)

7/ 579 WILLIAMS Whitney USA 2  (27,25,23,23)

10/ 554 GOMEZ GARZA Mariana MEX 6  (25,26,26,25)

-Bye-

2/ 610 VIJAY Akshara USA

MORA Y (MEX)

6  (25,28,26,24,29)

CASTRO ZAPATA Y (COL)

4  (25,26,26,26,26)

WORKMAN E (USA)

0  (26,25,27)

TRINDADE ESTEVEZ PEREIRA I (BRA)

6  (29,26,29)

GUTIERREZ D (MEX)

6  (29,26,25,29)

HAWASH J (CAN)

2  (25,16,26,24)

GOMEZ GARZA M (MEX)

0  (25,25,23)

VIJAY A (USA)

6  (26,26,25)
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